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2025-2026 Evolution Freeride Competition Team

Seasonal Program Schedule

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Omolg O 2

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

LEGEND

THANKSGIVING
Friday Add-On (U15 and U19 Only)

12-Week Program (9am-4pm)

Late Season Weekend Add-On

HOLIDAY PERIODS (NO PROGRAMS)

Program Details

e 8-18 years old

e Lunch Included
e Skiand Snowboard
e Meet at Base

e |FSA Competition Required

30

31




